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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served August 31, 2016.  *NOTE:  Adding new party. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioner Whirlpool Corporation: 
(Also representing Staber Industries, Inc.) 
 
Jack A. Levy, Esq. 
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP 
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 3000 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.567.2313 – voice 
202.567.2301 – fax 
jlevy@cassidylevy.com 
 
Co-Counsel 
 
Deanna Tanner Okun, Esq. 
Adduci, Mastriani & Schaumberg, LLP 
1133 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202.467.6300 – voice 
202.466.2006 – fax 
okun@adduci.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of LG Electronics USA, Inc. and 
Nanjing LG-Panda Appliances Co., Ltd.: 
 
Daniel L. Porter, Esq. 
Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle, LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.452.7373 – voice 
202.452.7333 – fax 
dporter@curtis.com 
 
On behalf of Suzhou Samsung Electronics Co., 
Ltd., Samsung Electronics America, Inc. and 
Suzhou Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd.-Export: 
 
Michael T. Shor, Esq. 
Arnold & Porter, LLP 
601 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20001-3743 
202-942.5732 – voice 
202.942.5999 - fax 
Michael.shor@aporter.com 
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On behalf of General Electric Company and its 
operating division GE Appliances & Lighting: 
 
John R. Magnus, Esq. 
Tradewins, LLC 
1333 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W. – 11th Fl. 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202.744.0368 – voice 
John.magnus@starpower.net 
 
On behalf of Sears Holdings Management 
Corporation: 
 
Kristen Smith, Esq. 
Sandler, Travis & Rosenberg, P.A. 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 400 
Washington, D.C. 20004-3062 
202.471.3237 – voice 
202.842.2247 – fax 
ksmith@strtrade.com 
 
*On behalf of BrandsMart U.S.A.: 
 
Melanie A. Frank, Esq. 
The Global Trade Group PLLC 
1875 K Street, N.W.-4th Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.368.1867 – voice 
mfrank@theglobaltradegroup.com 
 
 

mailto:John.magnus@starpower.net
mailto:ksmith@strtrade.com
mailto:mfrank@theglobaltradegroup.com

	Large Residential Washers from China
	731-TA-1306(Final)
	AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

